Council Meeting on Tuesday, November 19, 2024. 

AGENDA ITEM NO. 11c) – GOVERNOR’S AWARD BUDGET 

MOTION NO. 7  
MOVED BY VERONICA KING-JAMIESON   SECONDED BY FAWN SAULT  
That the Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation (MCFN) Intergovernmental Relations Council 
approves the budget of $3,800.00 (THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS) to send 
Two Committee delegates (Arland LaForme and Susan Robertson) with Councillor Ashley Sault 
to accept the Governor’s Award of Canada on behalf of the Nation for their work on the Council 
House Renovation Committee. Budget presented to cover Travel/Accommodation/Meals for our